
NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

JOHN POWER, CFC
ALACHUA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR
PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS TO JOHN POWER, TAX COLLECTOR •  P.O. BOX 44310 • JACKSONVILLE, FL 32231-4310

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

TOTAL MILLAGE AD VALOREM TAXES

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTSPAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT.

PROPERTY ADDRESS

MILLAGE CODE

Please R
etain this Portion for your R

ecords. R
eceipt Available O

nline.
ALATB15081F

ACCOUNT NUMBER 

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

SCAN TO PAY ONLINE

TAXING AUTHORITY EXEMPTION(S) TAXES LEVIEDASSESSED VALUEMILLAGE RATE TAXABLE VALUE

AD VALOREM TAXES

LEVYING AUTHORITY

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

UNIT

ACCOUNT NUMBER 

WANT TO RECEIVE YOUR BILL ELECTRONICALLY NEXT YEAR?  VISIT 
www.AlachuaCollector.com AND SIGN UP FOR E-BILLS!

PAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT
PLEASE PAYIF PAID BY

IF PAID BY
PLEASE PAY

PROPERTY ADDRESS

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

EXEMPTIONS:

RATE AMOUNT

Effective Date

$1,738.29

730 SOLID WASTE MGMT
501 REFUSE RURAL COLL CTR

12/31/2014

$0.00

$0.00

SCHOOL BOARD OF ALACHUA COUNTY

1.000
1.000

$92.54

  LIBRARY GENERAL
  LIBRARY BONDS

  SHERIFF LAW ENFORCE
  UNINCORPORATED SERVICES

SUWANNEE RIVER WATER MGT DIST

ALACHUA CNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT
  FIRE PROTECTION SERV

  CNTY GENERAL

  SCHL DISCRNRY & CN (S01)

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

  SCHL CAP30 PROJECT (S01)

01/05/2015

MUNICIPAL SERVICES TAXING UNIT

  SCHOOL VOTED (S01)

  BOCC CNTY DEBT LL

  SCHL GENERAL

2014  PAID REAL ESTATE

2014  PAID REAL ESTATE

61,000

86,000
86,000

86,000
86,000

0300

@ 13.3900
@ 79.1500

0.5038

8.7990
0.2500

Paid

0.0950

2.2235
1.4736

Dec 31, 2014

Dec 31, 2014

1.3638

61,000
61,000

61,000
61,000
61,000

61,000

14-0067619

61,000

79.15
13.39

$1,686.14

86.00
25.26

64.33
443.93

129.00

5.1620
0.7480

HOMESTEAD

1.5000

0.4141
1.0000

BENNETT G I MARILYN
PO BOX 2285
HIGH SPRINGS, FL    32655-2285

BENNETT G I MARILYN
PO BOX 2285
HIGH SPRINGS, FL    32655-2285

25607 NW 110TH AVE

25607 NW 110TH AVE01681 010 026

01681 010 026

50,000
25,000
25,000
25,000

23.5328

COUNTRY ACRES EST UNREC'D S/D BY
ALACHUA CO LAND SURVEYORS
PARCEL 26 DESC AS: CO
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

Receipt #

5.80

89.89
135.63

30.73

15.25
536.74

25,000

83.19

111,000
111,000

50,000
50,000

111,000

111,000
111,000 50,000

50,000

50,000
50,000
50,000

$1,645.75

111,000

111,000

111,000

111,000

111,000
111,000
111,000
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