Please Retain this Portion for your Records. Receipt Available Online

\$92.54



2014 PAID REAL ESTATE

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ACCOUNT NUMBER PROPERTY ADDRESS MILLAGE CODE 01681 010 026 25607 NW 110TH AVE 0300

BENNETT G I MARILYN PO BOX 2285 HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32655-2285 **EXEMPTIONS: HOMESTEAD**



	AD	VALOREM TAXES			
TAXING AUTHORITY	MILLAGE RATE	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION(S)	TAXABLE VALUE	TAXES LEVIED
BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS CNTY GENERAL BOCC CNTY DEBT LL MUNICIPAL SERVICES TAXING UNIT	8.7990 0.2500	111,000 111,000	50,000 50,000	61,000 61,000	536.74 15.25
UNINCORPORATED SERVICES SHERIFF LAW ENFORCE FIRE PROTECTION SERV ALACHUA CNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT	0.5038 2.2235 1.4736	111,000 111,000 111,000	50,000 50,000 50,000	61,000 61,000 61,000	30.73 135.63 89.89
LIBRARY BONDS LIBRARY GENERAL SCHOOL BOARD OF ALACHUA COUNTY	0.0950 1.3638	111,000 111,000	50,000 50,000	61,000 61,000	5.80 83.19
SCHL CAP30 PROJECT (S01) SCHL DISCRNRY & CN (S01) SCHL GENERAL SCHOOL VOTED (S01) SUWANNEE RIVER WATER MGT DIST	1.5000 0.7480 5.1620 1.0000 0.4141	111,000 111,000 111,000 111,000 111,000	25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 50,000	86,000 86,000 86,000 86,000 61,000	129.00 64.33 443.93 86.00 25.26
TOTAL MILLAG	E 23.5328	3	AL	VALOREM TAXES	\$1,645.75

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

COUNTRY ACRES EST UNREC'D S/D BY ALACHUA CO LAND SURVEYORS PARCEL 26 DESC AS: CO See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS						
LEVYING AUTHORITY	UNIT	RATE	AMOUNT			
501 REFUSE RURAL COLL CTR 730 SOLID WASTE MGMT	1.000 1.000	@ 79.1500 @ 13.3900	79.15 13.39			

2014 PAID REAL ESTATE

IF PAID BY

PAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT. ()

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

\$1,738.29

IF PAID BY **PLEASE PAY**

Dec 31, 2014 \$0.00

JOHN POWER, CFC

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ALACHUA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS TO JOHN POWER, TAX COLLECTOR • P.O. BOX 44310 • JACKSONVILLE, FL 32231-4310

ACCOUNT NUMBER	PROPERTY ADDRESS		
01681 010 026	25607 NW 110TH AVE		

BENNETT G I MARILYN PO BOX 2285

HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32655-2285

Dec 31, 2014 \$0.00 П

PAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT

WANT TO RECEIVE YOUR BILL ELECTRONICALLY NEXT YEAR? VISIT www.AlachuaCollector.com AND SIGN UP FOR E-BILLS!

PLEASE PAY